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Position

Deputy Director Of Building
Permit Technician

Building Inspector lll
Building Inspector lll
Building Inspector lll
Building Inspector lll

Other Positions Held County

Siskiyou County
Siskiyou County
Siskiyou County
Siskiyou County
Siskiyou County
Siskiyou County

Department

Building Department
Building Department
Building Department
Building Department
Building Department
Building Department

Total Wages

$93,850
$41,118
$38,997
$27,272
$23,890
$19,093



