	Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages
1.	Deputy Director Of Building		Siskiyou County	Building Department	\$93,850
2.	Permit Technician		Siskiyou County	Building Department	\$41,118
3.	Building Inspector III		Siskiyou County	Building Department	\$38,997
4.	Building Inspector III		Siskiyou County	Building Department	\$27,272
5.	Building Inspector III		Siskiyou County	Building Department	\$23,890
6.	Building Inspector III		Siskiyou County	Building Department	\$19,093